### Edgar Filing: COLSON JOHN R - Form 4

COLSON JO Form 4 March 04, 2											
FORM	ЛД								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES					NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB	3235-0287	
Check th	nis box		Was	shington,	D.C. 20	549			Number:	January 31,	
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Filed pursuant to Se				SECUR	RITIES		Expires: 200 Estimated average burden hours per response 0				
obligatic may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	tinue. Section 170			tility Hold vestment	•	· ·		1935 or Sectior 0	1		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and A COLSON J	Address of Reporting OHN R	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	r Name <b>and</b> ΓA SERV			-	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
(Least)	(First)	Middle)				υĮ	w Kj	(Check all applicable)			
(Last) 1360 POST 2100	(First) (	Middle) UITE	3. Date of (Month/E 03/03/2	-	ransaction			_X_ Director _X_ Officer (give below) Chief E		Owner er (specify er	
	(Street)			endment, Da nth/Day/Year	-			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	one Reporting Pe	rson	
HOUSTON	I, TX 77056-3023	3						Form filed by M Person	ore than One Re	porung	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-E	Derivative S	Securi	ties Acq	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Data (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	n Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8) Code V	4. Securit or(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4) Amount	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	03/03/2010			S	2,100	D	\$ 19	1,392,252	D		
Common Stock	03/03/2010			S	1,400	D	\$ 19.01	1,390,852	D		
Common Stock	03/03/2010			S	1,200	D	\$ 19.02	1,389,652	D		
Common Stock	03/03/2010			S	700	D	\$ 19.03	1,388,952	D		
Common Stock	03/03/2010			S	700	D	\$ 19.04	1,388,252	D		

### Edgar Filing: COLSON JOHN R - Form 4

Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,300	D	\$ 19.05	1,386,952	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	500	D	\$ 19.06	1,386,452	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,200	D	\$ 19.07	1,385,252	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,300	D	\$ 19.08	1,383,952	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	2,600	D	\$ 19.1	1,381,352	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	2,800	D	\$ 19.11	1,378,552	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	4,100	D	\$ 19.12	1,374,452	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	4,100	D	\$ 19.13	1,370,352	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	3,300	D	\$ 19.14	1,367,052	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	13,300	D	\$ 19.15	1,353,752	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	9,600	D	\$ 19.16	1,344,152	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	4,600	D	\$ 19.17	1,339,552	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	800	D	\$ 19.18	1,338,752	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	7,200	D	\$ 19.19	1,331,552	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,900	D	\$ 19.2	1,329,652	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,200	D	\$ 19.21	1,328,452	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,100	D	\$ 19.22	1,327,352	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	3,600	D	\$ 19.23	1,323,752	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	1,800	D	\$ 19.24	1,321,952	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	5,900	D	\$ 19.25	1,316,052	D
	03/03/2010	S	1,600	D		1,314,452	D

#### Edgar Filing: COLSON JOHN R - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 19.26	
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	600	D	\$ 19.27 1,313,852	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	700	D	\$ 19.28 1,313,152	D
Common Stock	03/03/2010	S	400		\$ 19.29 1,312,752	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Tit Amou Under Secur (Instr	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships							
FoB o				Officer	Other				
COLSON JOHN R 1360 POST OAK BI HOUSTON, TX 770	Х		Chief Executive Officer						
Signatures									
/s/ John R. Colson	03/04/2010								
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date								

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.